Der Inkrementale Messrad-Enco-
der DKV60 stellt eine preiswerte
und äußerst kompakte Lösung zur
Ermittlung von Position und Ge-
schwindigkeit direkt am Förder-
band dar.
Der Inkrementale Messrad-Enco-
der DKV60 kann direkt an das

0.05 mm
0.025 mm
Order example
DKV60; 4.5 … 5.5 V, TTL/RS 422; 6-channel; Measuring drum ‘O’ ring surface; EPDM, Highly abrasion-resistant
DKV60; 4.5 … 5.5 V, TTL/RS 422; 6-channel; Measuring drum knurled surface
DKV60; 10 … 30 V, HTL/push-pull; 6-channel; Measuring drum knurled surface
DKV60; 10 … 30 V, HTL/push-pull; 6-channel; Measuring drum ‘O’ ring surface; EPDM, Highly abrasion-resistant
	 Cable, universal 1.5 m 1)
	 with connector M12, 8-pin	 =  P
1) The universal cable output is positioned so that a kink-free cable run is possible in radial or axial direction.
DKV60
2 0 1 2 - 0 7
Subject to change without notice
1 4 D K V 6 0
▀▀ Cable outlet
▀▀ Protection rating up to IP 65
▀▀ Electrical interfaces
TTL and HTL
Max. deflection
Max. deflection Y = 3 mm
Max. deflection X = ± 10°
Working position/force
Working position/
force =	� 2 … 5 mm
(5 … 10 N)
Number of lines
1 up to 2,000
Incremental Encoders
Incremental Measuring Wheel Encoders DKV60
Accessories�
Connection systems (page 15)
2 0 1 2 - 0 7
Subject to change without notice
1 5D K V 6 0
Dimensional drawings and order information
Screw-in system M23, 12-pin
6027538
Part no.
DOS-2312-G
Type
STE-2312-G
Type
12
Contacts
12
Contacts
6027537
Part no.
2030685
DOL-2312-G02MLA3
DOL-2312-G07MLA3
Type
12
12
Contacts
2030682
Part no.
	 2.0 m
	 7.0 m
2030688DOL-2312-G10MLA3 12 	 10.0 m
2030692DOL-2312-G15MLA3 12 	 15.0 m
2030695DOL-2312-G20MLA3 12 	 20.0 m
2030699DOL-2312-G25MLA3 12 	 25.0 m
2030702DOL-2312-G30MLA3 12 	 30.0 m
Cable length
6027529
Part no.
LTG-2308-MWENC